
 Master Bowlers' Assoication of Ontario 
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 Pins Over Average Tournament Standings - Combined November 13-14, 2021 
 
 Game Game Game Game Game TOTAL 
 Bowlers Name Avg. 1 POA 2 POA 3 POA 4 POA 5 POA Score POA 
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 1 Sara John 157 0 203 46 168 11 192 35 162 5 284 127 1009 224 
 2 Emily Joudrey 173 0 206 33 231 58 183 10 192 19 249 76 1061 196 
 3 Dave Yule 160 0 212 52 134 -26 224 64 206 46 215 55 991 191 
 4 Rick Baker 183 0 189 6 289 106 154 -29 241 58 218 35 1091 176 
 5 Hailey McIntyre 212 0 318 106 202 -10 239 27 215 3 257 45 1231 171 
 6 Jenna Morrison 201 0 233 32 323 122 199 -2 189 -12 202 1 1146 141 
 7 Bill Bellamy 206 0 234 28 248 42 237 31 208 2 240 34 1167 137 
 8 Rick Francis 198 0 187 -11 335 137 268 70 200 2 132 -66 1122 132 
 9 Kevin Clark 211 0 270 59 248 37 169 -42 276 65 222 11 1185 130 
 10 Devon Brown 205 0 213 8 312 107 210 5 223 18 190 -15 1148 123 
 11 Victoria Hilpert 163 0 170 7 221 58 222 59 153 -10 165 2 931 116 
 12 Tyler Borges 207 0 243 36 263 56 164 -43 233 26 243 36 1146 111 
 13 Austin Laprade 210 0 152 -58 241 31 241 31 252 42 273 63 1159 109 
 14 Adam Rainville 197 0 201 4 200 3 218 21 300 103 170 -27 1089 104 
 15 Catherine Sullivan 202 0 148 -54 171 -31 197 -5 316 114 277 75 1109 99 
 16 David Hallam 183 0 211 28 176 -7 198 15 244 61 182 -1 1011 96 
 17 Myranda Winter 178 0 157 -21 246 68 178 0 189 11 216 38 986 96 
 18 Bill Stockill 209 0 182 -27 266 57 192 -17 246 37 251 42 1137 92 
 19 John Blatherwick 215 0 175 -40 221 6 259 44 237 22 275 60 1167 92 
 20 April Hallam 152 0 195 43 111 -41 191 39 172 20 181 29 850 90 
 21 Jason Firby 227 0 252 25 243 16 214 -13 213 -14 300 73 1222 87 
 22 Natalie Patrick 151 0 143 -8 233 82 173 22 122 -29 167 16 838 83 
 23 Rob Macdonald 240 0 215 -25 337 97 192 -48 257 17 280 40 1281 81 
 24 Laura Barton 188 0 217 29 243 55 230 42 140 -48 190 2 1020 80 
 25 Don Cunningham 213 0 241 28 216 3 231 18 228 15 228 15 1144 79 
 26 Ryan Johnson 230 0 222 -8 324 94 192 -38 230 0 259 29 1227 77 
 27 Kennedi Willis 164 0 155 -9 165 1 169 5 170 6 238 74 897 77 
 28 Nathan Oram 198 0 251 53 200 2 185 -13 241 43 187 -11 1064 74 
 29 Jordan Gravelle 219 0 271 52 239 20 190 -29 282 63 186 -33 1168 73 
 30 Jordan Roque 218 0 231 13 243 25 279 61 179 -39 230 12 1162 72 
 31 Jennifer Gray 185 0 161 -24 221 36 217 32 161 -24 233 48 993 68 
 32 Ryan Kulikowski 220 0 264 44 209 -11 209 -11 198 -22 288 68 1168 68 
 33 Brittany Hole 207 0 174 -33 222 15 212 5 313 106 176 -31 1097 62 
 34 Scott Rinn 192 0 228 36 185 -7 207 15 211 19 189 -3 1020 60 
 35 Ross McNicoll 211 0 275 64 197 -14 188 -23 228 17 224 13 1112 57 
 36 Dave Johnson 212 0 223 11 251 39 214 2 225 13 203 -9 1116 56 
 37 Samantha Barker 198 0 194 -4 304 106 166 -32 198 0 182 -16 1044 54 
 38 Kent Hilpert 237 0 265 28 239 2 216 -21 305 68 209 -28 1234 49 
 39 Sheri Perkins 213 0 229 16 209 -4 185 -28 238 25 253 40 1114 49 
 40 Tilson Toll 213 0 210 -3 292 79 143 -70 281 68 187 -26 1113 48 
 41 Helene Croteau 192 0 170 -22 223 31 192 0 215 23 201 9 1001 41 
 42 Dylan Yule 200 0 243 43 176 -24 216 16 235 35 168 -32 1038 38 
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 43 Sue Rainville 140 0 132 -8 208 68 126 -14 139 -1 129 -11 734 34 
 44 Lindsay Richardson 200 0 223 23 185 -15 205 5 224 24 196 -4 1033 33 
 45 Kevin Robins 222 0 270 48 163 -59 182 -40 228 6 295 73 1138 28 
 46 Patrick Rutherford 212 0 187 -25 204 -8 201 -11 222 10 273 61 1087 27 
 47 Caleb Beharry 220 0 200 -20 206 -14 250 30 231 11 236 16 1123 23 
 48 Courtney Stoddart 210 0 188 -22 173 -37 234 24 262 52 206 -4 1063 13 
 49 Rich Vassos 210 0 226 16 193 -17 214 4 223 13 206 -4 1062 12 
 50 Todd Detheridge 215 0 211 -4 155 -60 217 2 224 9 280 65 1087 12 
 51 Aaron Deal 189 0 151 -38 163 -26 195 6 189 0 258 69 956 11 
 52 Barb Chapman 193 0 159 -34 210 17 177 -16 180 -13 247 54 973 8 
 53 Frank Ladouceur 221 0 219 -2 283 62 219 -2 196 -25 196 -25 1113 8 
 54 James Montague 174 0 167 -7 192 18 150 -24 149 -25 218 44 876 6 
 55 Bob Whetstone 167 0 161 -6 167 0 160 -7 182 15 169 2 839 4 
 56 Matthew Smuk 222 0 179 -43 251 29 206 -16 210 -12 268 46 1114 4 
 57 Cindy Toll 181 0 134 -47 190 9 186 5 191 10 202 21 903 -2 
 58 Bob Walters 198 0 191 -7 195 -3 170 -28 243 45 187 -11 986 -4 
 59 Mike Reid 226 0 181 -45 210 -16 272 46 194 -32 269 43 1126 -4 
 60 Cody Dibiasi 211 0 238 27 159 -52 250 39 168 -43 234 23 1049 -6 
 61 Brenda Pankoff 178 0 188 10 202 24 170 -8 155 -23 164 -14 879 -11 
 62 Rasa Roberts 163 0 138 -25 170 7 172 9 188 25 135 -28 803 -12 
 63 John Blatherwick Jr. 227 0 179 -48 208 -19 262 35 224 -3 236 9 1109 -26 
 64 Brianna Baker 181 0 146 -35 150 -31 186 5 213 32 180 -1 875 -30 
 65 Jeff Forester 236 0 235 -1 233 -3 276 40 179 -57 218 -18 1141 -39 
 66 Sarah Dougall 225 0 258 33 202 -23 219 -6 236 11 170 -55 1085 -40 
 67 Harry Lavigne 185 0 164 -21 196 11 165 -20 195 10 162 -23 882 -43 
 68 Marion Martin 163 0 140 -23 133 -30 184 21 171 8 142 -21 770 -45 
 69 David McGaw 197 0 181 -16 227 30 180 -17 182 -15 165 -32 935 -50 
 70 Kile Robins 221 0 167 -54 246 25 200 -21 221 0 221 0 1055 -50 
 71 Chris Wilson 231 0 181 -50 214 -17 177 -54 228 -3 303 72 1103 -52 
 72 Wayne Eymann 178 0 244 66 142 -36 142 -36 142 -36 164 -14 834 -56 
 73 Ted Kormann 196 0 225 29 120 -76 170 -26 220 24 181 -15 916 -64 
 74 Linda Thompson 166 0 176 10 160 -6 148 -18 132 -34 149 -17 765 -65 
 75 Brad Gaudreau 211 0 218 7 219 8 176 -35 191 -20 185 -26 989 -66 
 76 Josh Eldridge 221 0 217 -4 166 -55 249 28 189 -32 217 -4 1038 -67 
 77 Faith Iannandrea 201 0 227 26 181 -20 186 -15 172 -29 171 -30 937 -68 
 78 Russell Furlong 223 0 252 29 276 53 212 -11 153 -70 153 -70 1046 -69 
 79 France Hotte 181 0 143 -38 170 -11 150 -31 169 -12 204 23 836 -69 
 80 Phil Winter 232 0 187 -45 184 -48 228 -4 282 50 208 -24 1089 -71 
 81 Sherri Jacobs 173 0 137 -36 137 -36 210 37 146 -27 146 -27 776 -89 
 82 Bruce Whidden 215 0 168 -47 262 47 185 -30 206 -9 157 -58 978 -97 
 83 Trevor Hayward 232 0 157 -75 252 20 198 -34 212 -20 238 6 1057 -103 
 84 Art McDonald 184 0 162 -22 171 -13 177 -7 161 -23 137 -47 808 -112 
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 85 Thomas Scott 227 0 227 0 220 -7 219 -8 158 -69 197 -30 1021 -114 
 86 Jodie Barker 184 0 171 -13 137 -47 178 -6 159 -25 151 -33 796 -124 
 87 Brian Lawrence 195 0 160 -35 173 -22 155 -40 176 -19 182 -13 846 -129 
 88 Vicky Robins 219 0 181 -38 191 -28 216 -3 219 0 157 -62 964 -131 
 89 Bernie McMillan 247 0 214 -33 223 -24 220 -27 172 -75 268 21 1097 -138 
 90 Steve Ward 192 0 148 -44 160 -32 210 18 134 -58 147 -45 799 -161 
 91 Nathan Cooper 253 0 241 -12 205 -48 211 -42 212 -41 224 -29 1093 -172 
 92 Pat Hotte 227 0 218 -9 194 -33 184 -43 155 -72 176 -51 927 -208 
 93 Josh Robins 232 0 203 -29 213 -19 159 -73 147 -85 201 -31 923 -237 
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 1 Hailey McIntyre 318 202 239 215 257 0 0 0 0 0 1,231 
 2 Jenna Morrison 233 323 199 189 202 0 0 0 0 0 1,146 
 3 Sheri Perkins 229 209 185 238 253 0 0 0 0 0 1,114 
 4 Brittany Hole 174 222 212 313 176 0 0 0 0 0 1,097 
 5 Sarah Dougall 258 202 219 236 170 0 0 0 0 0 1,085 
 6 Courtney Stoddart 188 173 234 262 206 0 0 0 0 0 1,063 
 7 Samantha Barker 194 304 166 198 182 0 0 0 0 0 1,044 
 8 Vicky Robins 181 191 216 219 157 0 0 0 0 0 964 
 9 Faith Iannandrea 227 181 186 172 171 0 0 0 0 0 937 
 10 Cindy Toll 134 190 186 191 202 0 0 0 0 0 903 
 11 Brianna Baker 146 150 186 213 180 0 0 0 0 0 875 
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 1 Rob Macdonald 215 337 192 257 280 0 0 0 0 0 1,281 
 2 Kent Hilpert 265 239 216 305 209 0 0 0 0 0 1,234 
 3 Ryan Johnson 222 324 192 230 259 0 0 0 0 0 1,227 
 4 Jason Firby 252 243 214 213 300 0 0 0 0 0 1,222 
 5 Kevin Clark 270 248 169 276 222 0 0 0 0 0 1,185 
 6 Jordan Gravelle 271 239 190 282 186 0 0 0 0 0 1,168 
 7 Ryan Kulikowski 264 209 209 198 288 0 0 0 0 0 1,168 
 8 John Blatherwick 175 221 259 237 275 0 0 0 0 0 1,167 
 9 Jordan Roque 231 243 279 179 230 0 0 0 0 0 1,162 
 10 Austin Laprade 152 241 241 252 273 0 0 0 0 0 1,159 
 11 Jeff Forester 235 233 276 179 218 0 0 0 0 0 1,141 
 12 Kevin Robins 270 163 182 228 295 0 0 0 0 0 1,138 
 13 Bill Stockill 182 266 192 246 251 0 0 0 0 0 1,137 
 14 Mike Reid 181 210 272 194 269 0 0 0 0 0 1,126 
 15 Caleb Beharry 200 206 250 231 236 0 0 0 0 0 1,123 
 16 Rick Francis 187 335 268 200 132 0 0 0 0 0 1,122 
 17 Matthew Smuk 179 251 206 210 268 0 0 0 0 0 1,114 
 18 Frank Ladouceur 219 283 219 196 196 0 0 0 0 0 1,113 
 19 Tilson Toll 210 292 143 281 187 0 0 0 0 0 1,113 
 20 Ross McNicoll 275 197 188 228 224 0 0 0 0 0 1,112 
 21 John Blatherwick Jr. 179 208 262 224 236 0 0 0 0 0 1,109 
 22 Chris Wilson 181 214 177 228 303 0 0 0 0 0 1,103 
 23 Bernie McMillan 214 223 220 172 268 0 0 0 0 0 1,097 
 24 Nathan Cooper 241 205 211 212 224 0 0 0 0 0 1,093  

 25 Adam Rainville 201 200 218 300 170 0 0 0 0 0 1,089 
 26 Phil Winter 187 184 228 282 208 0 0 0 0 0 1,089 
 27 Patrick Rutherford 187 204 201 222 273 0 0 0 0 0 1,087 
 28 Nathan Oram 251 200 185 241 187 0 0 0 0 0 1,064 
 29 Rich Vassos 226 193 214 223 206 0 0 0 0 0 1,062 
 30 Trevor Hayward 157 252 198 212 238 0 0 0 0 0 1,057 
 31 Kile Robins 167 246 200 221 221 0 0 0 0 0 1,055 
 32 Cody Dibiasi 238 159 250 168 234 0 0 0 0 0 1,049 
 33 Russell Furlong 252 276 212 153 153 0 0 0 0 0 1,046 
 34 Josh Eldridge 217 166 249 189 217 0 0 0 0 0 1,038 
 35 Thomas Scott 227 220 219 158 197 0 0 0 0 0 1,021 
 36 Bruce Whidden 168 262 185 206 157 0 0 0 0 0 978 
 37 David McGaw 181 227 180 182 165 0 0 0 0 0 935 
 38 Pat Hotte 218 194 184 155 176 0 0 0 0 0 927 
 39 Josh Robins 203 213 159 147 201 0 0 0 0 0 923 
 


